
The UK's Most Active Staffing & Recruiting Professionals on Social - June 2023

Industry at a glance:

Why should you care?

So, where does your company rank?
Position Company Name LinkedIn URL Location Employees on LinkedIn No. Employees Shared (Last 30 Days) % Shared (Last 30 Days) Rank Change

1 PageGroup https://www.linkedin.com/company/pagegroup/United Kingdom 2,296 746 32.49% ▲ 0
2 Page Personnel https://www.linkedin.com/company/pagepersonnel/United Kingdom 3,791 1,134 29.91% ▲ 0
3 Michael Page https://www.linkedin.com/company/michael-page/United Kingdom 10,118 3,000 29.65% ▲ 1
4 NES Fircroft https://www.linkedin.com/company/nes-fircroft/United Kingdom 2,347 555 23.65% ▲ 2
5 Robert Walters https://www.linkedin.com/company/robert-walters/United Kingdom 6,578 1,443 21.94% ▼ -2
6 Hays https://www.linkedin.com/company/hays/United Kingdom 25,402 5,500 21.65% ▲ 2
7 Resource Solutions https://www.linkedin.com/company/resource-solutions/United Kingdom 1,145 238 20.79% ▼ -2
8 Antal International https://www.linkedin.com/company/antal-international/United Kingdom 1,880 375 19.95% ▲ 2
9 Rare Recruitment https://www.linkedin.com/company/rare-recruitment/United Kingdom 1,463 248 16.95% ▲ 2

10 Randstad UK https://www.linkedin.com/company/randstad-uk/United Kingdom 1,656 278 16.79% ▼ -3
11 Search https://www.linkedin.com/company/search-consultancy/United Kingdom 1,615 243 15.05% ▲ 1
12 Bright Network https://www.linkedin.com/company/bright-network/United Kingdom 1,763 254 14.41% ▲ 3
13 Reed https://www.linkedin.com/company/reed/United Kingdom 6,014 760 12.64% ▲ 4
14 Office Angels https://www.linkedin.com/company/office-angels/United Kingdom 1,138 136 11.95% ▲ 2
15 Indeed Flex https://www.linkedin.com/company/indeed-flex-uk/United Kingdom 1,147 135 11.77% ▲ 4
16 Pertemps Network Group https://www.linkedin.com/company/pertemps/United Kingdom 2,073 239 11.53% ▲ 2
17 TeacherActive https://www.linkedin.com/company/teacheractive/United Kingdom 1,217 137 11.26% ▲ 4
18 Brook Street https://www.linkedin.com/company/brook-street-bureau-plc/United Kingdom 1,343 142 10.57% ▲ 2
19 Morson Talent https://www.linkedin.com/company/morsontalent/United Kingdom 1,562 160 10.24% ▼ -5
20 NHS Professionals https://www.linkedin.com/company/nhs-professionals/United Kingdom 4,605 401 8.71% ▲ 6
21 Orion Group https://www.linkedin.com/company/orion-group_36539/United Kingdom 1,048 86 8.21% ▲ 3
22 Tradewind Recruitment https://www.linkedin.com/company/tradewind-recruitment/United Kingdom 1,081 75 6.94% New Entry
23 The Best Connection https://www.linkedin.com/company/the-best-connection/United Kingdom 1,633 97 5.94% ▲ 0
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24 Teaching Personnel https://www.linkedin.com/company/teaching-personnel/United Kingdom 4,187 221 5.28% ▲ 5
25 Staffline Recruitment https://www.linkedin.com/company/stafflineuk/United Kingdom 1,720 89 5.17% ▲ 0
26 Protocol Education https://www.linkedin.com/company/protocol-education/United Kingdom 1,702 84 4.94% ▲ 2
27 Blue Arrow https://www.linkedin.com/company/blue-arrow/United Kingdom 2,463 107 4.34% ▲ 0
28 SThree https://www.linkedin.com/company/sthree-plc/United Kingdom 6,787 274 4.04% ▼ -19
29 UNKNOWN https://www.linkedin.com/company/weareunknown/United Kingdom 1,180 38 3.22% New Entry
30 Agricultural and Farming Jobshttps://www.linkedin.com/company/agricultural-and-farming-jobs-limited/United Kingdom 1,601 47 2.94% ▲ 0
31 Challenge-trg Recruitment https://www.linkedin.com/company/challenge-trg-recruitment/United Kingdom 1,177 19 1.61% ▲ 0
32 Nessun Commento https://www.linkedin.com/company/nessun-commento/United Kingdom 3,216 11 0.34% ▲ 1
33 MiddletonMurray https://www.linkedin.com/company/middletonmurray/United Kingdom 1,151 1 0.09% ▲ 1

Ready to win at social?
Set up takes just 6 minutes and you can try free for 30-days, no credit card needed and you cancel at any time.
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